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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Thankamma Lijin John John (OTHR) 9/202 Paradise, 
Villoor,Vettikkavala, 
Melila, Vettikkavala, 
691538, Kottarakkara

  

2 29/12/2025 RAHIM SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KULAPPURAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

3 29/12/2025 AKSHITHA 
JAYACHANDRAN 

JAYACHANDRAN K 
N (FTHR)

KOCHU VEEDU, 
MANJAKKALA P O, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

4 29/12/2025 NANDANA B BIJU (FTHR) BIJU BHAVANAM, 
MELEVAZHATHOTTAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 AMAL MUBARAK YASEEN MUBARAK 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VATTAKAVIL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

MANCODE P O, 
689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

6 29/12/2025 NABEEL N Najeeb M (FTHR) KONATHU 
THEKKEKARA, 

Pathirickal, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathirickal, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

7 29/12/2025 SARAMMA 
MATHEWS

MATHEWS JOHN 
(HSBN)

THEKKEDATH, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

8 29/12/2025 Deepesh Kumar D Dineshkumar N (FTHR) Puthuval Puthen veedu, 
Manchalloor, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

9 29/12/2025 Joji Joseph Jipsy Steephan (WIFE) Karikkatt Vadakethil, 
Cheod, vilakkudy, 
Elampal, 691322, 

Pathanapuram

  

10 29/12/2025 AJMIANS MUHAMMED ANS 
(FTHR)

PALAKULATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 MANOJ S M K SADANANDAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

10/365, PARVATHY 
VILASAM, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM  P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

12 29/12/2025 DAISY RAJAN LUKOSE RAJAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THEKKETHERY, 

PATTAZHY, 
THEKKETHERY P O, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

13 29/12/2025 ASHIK S SHAYMA A (MTHR) 697/04/
KAKKANIKKAL 

PADINJATTATHIL, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

14 29/12/2025 ABDUL RAHMAN  AKBARUDEEN 
(OTHR)

APSANA MANZIL, 
MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

15 29/12/2025 BISMIYA BIJU BIJU MAJEED (FTHR) 01/29, 
VAYALIRAMBU 

PURAYIDAM, 
EDATHARA, 

KALANJOOR P O, 
689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

16 29/12/2025 SANA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) PALLIPADINJATTETHIL, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

17 29/12/2025 JANCY JALAL AFSAL H (HSBN) THAJ MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

18 29/12/2025 THASNIYA S ANEESA A (MTHR) 02/430/ANEESA 
MANZIL, 

AVANEESWARAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

19 29/12/2025 ABDULRAHEEM VAVAKUNJU (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
KURAMCODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

20 29/12/2025 NABEESA BEEVI EBRAHIM RAWTHER 
(HSBN)

PARAVILA 
PURAYIDAM, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

21 29/12/2025 SHABEENA M S SHAFEEK SHAHUL 
HAMEED (HSBN)

SHEHINA MANZIL, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

22 29/12/2025 AISHAKUNJU AISHAKUNJU (HSBN) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

23 29/12/2025 HIBA SHAFI M SHAJITHA SHAFI 
(MTHR)

SHAFI MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

24 29/12/2025 GEETHABHAYI  SAMKUTTY  (OTHR) RITHIN NIVAS, 
MULLURNIRAPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

25 29/12/2025 RAJEENA S M NAGOOR MEERAN 
(HSBN)

12/489, VILAYIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

26 29/12/2025 NAZEEMA BEENA BEEVI (OTHR) MANIKANDANCHIRA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KARAMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

27 29/12/2025 Shabana S Shamnas S (HSBN) Plot no 39 B, 
Kadackamon, Punnala, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

28 29/12/2025 NAZEEMA BEENA BEEVI (OTHR) MANIKANDANCHIRA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KARAMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

29 29/12/2025 HARSHANA SHEFEEK SHEFEEK P S (FTHR) DARUL JADEED, 
NEAR POLICE 

STATION, 
PATHANAPURAM P 

O, PATHANAPURAM, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

30 29/12/2025 NAZEER PAKKEERKUTTY 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

IBRAHIM MANZIL, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, P P M P 
O, 691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

31 29/12/2025 Mariam Lulu Mohammed Ikbal Binu 
(FTHR)

Kohinoor, Kundayam, 
Pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

32 29/12/2025 SALMIYA SALIM SALIM P (FTHR) SHEMI MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

33 29/12/2025 Sabu Thankachan Saramma Sabu (WIFE) Nellivila Veedu, 
Vettithitta, Piravanthur, 

Vettithitta, 689696, 
Pathanapuram

  

34 29/12/2025 SAIJU ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHUMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

SHAIJU MANZIL, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

35 29/12/2025 JALEELA  BEEVI B ABDUL MANAF S 
(OTHR)

09/728 THOPPUVILA 
VEEDU, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

36 29/12/2025 R JAYACHANDRAN RAGHAVAN (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 29/12/2025 SABEELA ABUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
CHACHIPPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

38 29/12/2025 ALINSHAH A ALI AKBAR (FTHR) KALEELIL VEEDU, 
ST MARYS NAGAR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

39 29/12/2025 SHAREENA S NAVAS KHAN J 
(HSBN)

20/68, KADAYIL 
VEEDU, PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA P O, 
689696, PUNNALA

  

40 29/12/2025 Preetha VALSALA (MTHR) VALLATTOOR 
THAZHETHIL, 

NJARAKKADU, 
THALAVOOT, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

41 29/12/2025 REJEENA R RAHIM T (FTHR) RESEENA MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

42 29/12/2025 SUDEEP S Manjumol S (WIFE) KarthyBhavan, 
Nadukkunnu, Melila, 
Vettikkavala, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

43 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD  
HUSAIN

Abulla (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Vilakudy, Vilakudy, 

Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

44 29/12/2025 SHAJAHAN M MUTHU BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SIDHIQUE MANZIL, 
PRAYANCODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATAHANAPURAM

  

45 29/12/2025 BAHIDA NAZEER NAZEER M (HSBN) SHABID HOUSE, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

46 29/12/2025 THAMEEM  THAJ LEENA (MTHR) THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
PADAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PADAM, 689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

47 29/12/2025 Asifa s Shajahan  M H (FTHR) veengavila puthen veedu 
kuzhavakkadu, 

kundayam, 
pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689596, 
pathanapuram

  

48 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN S 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
N (FTHR)

NILAVE, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

49 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN S 

SAKKER HUSSAIN N 
(FTHR)

NILAV, KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

50 29/12/2025 ABDUL AZEES SAINUDEEN (FTHR) CHUNDAVILA 
VEEDU, EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

51 29/12/2025 ARYA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

52 29/12/2025 SARASWATHY 
AMMA 

LEKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

53 29/12/2025 SHAFEEK SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

SHEHINA MANZIL, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

54 29/12/2025 GIRIDHAR G 
KRISHNA

GOPALAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

Lalitha Mandiram, 
Kokkad, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kokkad, 691538, 

Kottarakkara

  

55 29/12/2025 REJI GEORGE SUJA REJI (WIFE) Pulimoottil Kizhakkethil 
Kannimel, Pattazhy, 
Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 

691522, Pathanapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


